Datasheet
1 866 4 Imagine (1-866-446-2446)
© 2024 Imagine Communications Corp. R 1.1
6100 Tennyson Pkwy, Suite 130, Plano, TX, 75024 USA
The Magellan  family of control panels
provide a fast, powerful, and simple way to
control your Imagine Communications or third-

Protocols Supported LRC (Ethernet only), XY (coaxial and Ethernet)
Dimensions (W x H x D) 19 x 1.75 x 1.75 in. (48.3 x 4.4 x 4.4 cm)
Specifications and designs are subject to change without notice.
RCP-16PB
Number of Buttons 16 push buttons plus 8 programmable function keys
Operation Modes Button-per-source, single-bus, multibus, breakaway
Communications Ports Ethernet and loop-through coaxial
Protocols Supported LRC (Ethernet only), XY (coaxial and Ethernet)
Dimensions (W x H x D) 19 x 1.75 x 1.75 in. (48.3 x 4.4 x 4.4 cm)
Datasheet
1 866 4 Imagine (1-866-446-2446)
© 2024 Imagine Communications Corp. R 1.1
6100 Tennyson Pkwy, Suite 130, Plano, TX, 75024 USA
ORDERING INFORMATION
RCP-48LCD-OLED-II 2RU control panel with 48 Wideview LCD buttons and OLED display
RCP-24LCD-OLED-II 1RU control panel with 24 Wideview LCD buttons and OLED display
RCP-64LCD-II 2RU control panel with 64 Wideview LCD buttons
RCP-32LCD-II 1RU control panel with 32 Wideview LCD buttons
RCP-16LCD-II 1RU Control Panel with 16 Wideview LCD buttons
RCP-64PB-OLED 2RU control panel with 64 push buttons and OLED display and 16 function
keys
RCP-32PB-OLED 1RU control panel with 32 push buttons and OLED display
RCP-96PB 2RU control panel with 96 push buttons and 16 function keys
RCP-48PB 1RU control panel with 48 push buttons and 8 function keys
RCP-16PB 1RU control panel with 16 push buttons and 8 function keys
RCP-PROCMV-OPT Software license option that enables control of Imagine Communications
multiviewers and processing devices on Magellan RCP’s (OLED with LCD
programmable pushbutton & OLED with pushbutton versions only)